12:00 p.m.
12:05 p.m.
12:10 p.m.

12:25 p.m.

12:45 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

SPECIAL MEETING

Mining and Reclamation Advisory Board

Tuesday, September 7, 2010
Rachel Carson State Office Building
Harrisburg, PA

Tenth Floor Conference Room

Meeting Called to Order
Introduce Members and Others in Attendance
Correspondence

Committee Reports
Policy
Reclamation
Regulation, Legislation and Technical

Mining Program Deficiencies and Remining
Financial Guarantees

New Business
Open Time (Comments/Questions from Audience)

Adjourn

David Osikowicz, Chair

Mark Snyder, Chair
David Strong, Chair
Jack Chamberlin, Chair

Bill Allen, DEP

David Osikowicz, Chair

David Osikowicz, Chair



	Mining and Reclamation Advisory Board 
	Tuesday, September 7, 2010
	Harrisburg, PA 


