SPECIAL MEETING

Mining and Reclamation Advisory Board

Tuesday, September 7, 2010 Rachel Carson State Office Building Harrisburg, PA Tenth Floor Conference Room

12:00 p.m.	Meeting Called to Order	David Osikowicz, Chair
12:05 p.m.	Introduce Members and Others in Attendance	
12:10 p.m.	Correspondence	
12:25 p.m.	Committee Reports Policy Reclamation Regulation, Legislation and Technical	Mark Snyder, Chair David Strong, Chair Jack Chamberlin, Chair
12:45 p.m.	Mining Program Deficiencies and Remining Financial Guarantees	Bill Allen, DEP
2:00 p.m.	New Business	David Osikowicz, Chair
2:15 p.m.	Open Time (Comments/Questions from Audience)	
2:30 p.m.	Adjourn	David Osikowicz, Chair